
        L a n d e s m e i s t e r s c h a f t   2 0 0 7 
                         Fita im Freien
                         1. Juli 2007 
                  Bogenplatz des SC Hassenroth

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN                       30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Kumm, Friedrich     Michelstadt TV               300 312     16  6  612

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7b Schneider, Felix    Seeheim SV           181 243 228 295     12  9  947
  2  7c Böhmer, Janis       Michelstadt TV       179 252 205 280     11  7  916
  3  7a Gottburgsen, Niklas Michelstadt TV       153 152 133 213      2  1  651
  4  7d Schnellbacher, Erik Ober-Ramstadt        185 189 131 143      4  0  648

U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10b Rohland, Thomas     Michelstadt TV       194 266 274 318     17  7 1052

U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3d Jünger, Daniel      Michelstadt TV       293 315 323 346     51 23 1277

U20-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13a Speckhardt, Dominic Hassenroth SC        296 314 323 351     59 23 1284
  2 13d Keil, Florian       Hassenroth SC        278 286 312 345     41  8 1221
  3 12c Eidmann, Tobias     Hassenroth SC        253 286 261 303     16  4 1103

HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10a Hilsheimer, Mathias Seeheim SV           254 296 269 326     27  5 1145
  2 10c Blatt, Sébastien    Frankfurt BSC        177 255 261 309     14  3 1002

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9d Assmus, Manfred     Seeheim SV           246 285 277 326     27 16 1134
  2  9a Ehlert, Ralf        Michelstadt TV       237 273 271 323     25 11 1104
  3 11b Dollé, Jörg-Dieter  Seeheim SV           194 286 299 322     22  9 1101
  4  9b Straberg, Harald    Bürstadt PBC         246 264 265 318     22  8 1093
  5  9c Seidler, Christian  Seeheim SV           249 256 262 320     24  9 1087
  6 11c Terech, Henrik      Seeheim SV           193 245 269 315     14  7 1022
  7 11a Stotz, Hans-Jürgen  Bürstadt PBC         210 247 235 293     25  7  985

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5b Hohlfeld, Rüdiger   Michelstadt TV       274 287 265 305     21  8 1131
  2  5c Gorini, Sergio      Schlangenbad TSV     250 288 241 310     17  7 1089
  3  6a Schmauch, Lothar    Frankfurt BSC        254 277 238 312     23  9 1081
  4  5d Schürmanns, Wilfr.  Bürstadt PBC         246 253 268 291      9  3 1058
  5  6b Bläsner, Jürgen     Homburger SG         234 259 203 307      9  2 1003
  6  6c Schneider, Richard  Seeheim SV           209 236 216 299      7  2  960



DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Eckert, Sabine      Bürstadt PBC         199 225 220 274     13  4  918

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12a Willems, Johan      Gronau BSC           252 279 306 338     34  8 1175
  2 13b Schreiner, Michael  Fulda BSC            173 304 305 328     39 13 1110

HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12b Keil, Franz         Hassenroth SC        284 315 298 336     40 12 1233
  2 12d Jünger, Günter      Michelstadt TV       268 312 297 347     39 14 1224

HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8a Weiss, Wilfried     Michelstadt TV       278 309 302 323     30 13 1212
  2  8d Claassen, Peter     Michelstadt TV       306 306  88         14  8  700

DAMEN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8c Jonas, Alexandra    Fulda BSC            323 324 321 348     53 16 1316

DAMEN Ü40 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8b Amend, Annette      Michelstadt TV       302 319 320 339     51 18 1280

DAMEN Ü50 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               60m 50m 40m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4b Winkelhöfer, Regine Vellmar BSC          324 334 328 345     64 25 1331
  2  4a Haselgruber, Elvira Michelstadt TV       300 308 323 332     39 19 1263

HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3a Schmitt, Raimund    Niedernberg BSC      299 308 314 338     36  9 1259
  2  3b Zaruba, Reinhardt   Hainstadt SGi        294 297 290 309     17  6 1190
  3  2c Schmitt, Andreas    Niedernberg BSC      255 296 255 290     14  5 1096
  4  3c Rohmann, Werner     Niedernberg BSC      214 252 255 303     10  6 1024

HERREN Ü55 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2a Bott, Heinz         Frankfurt BSC        191 241 257 291     10  3  980

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 SC Hassenroth                13a Speckhardt, Dominic 1284
                                 13d Keil, Florian       1221
                                 12c Eidmann, Tobias     1103 3608



MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 SV Seeheim                   10a Hilsheimer, Mathias 1145
                                  9d Assmus, Manfred     1134
                                  9c Seidler, Christian  1087 3366

  2 TV Michelstadt                5b Hohlfeld, Rüdiger   1131
                                  9a Ehlert, Ralf        1104
                                 10b Rohland, Thomas     1052 3287

  3 PBC Bürstadt                  9b Straberg, Harald    1093
                                  5d Schürmanns, Wilfr.  1058
                                 11a Stotz, Hans-Jürgen   985 3136

  4 SV Seeheim II                11b Dollé, Jörg-Dieter  1101
                                 11c Terech, Henrik      1022
                                  6c Schneider, Richard   960 3083

MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Niedernberg               3a Schmitt, Raimund    1259
                                  2c Schmitt, Andreas    1096
                                  3c Rohmann, Werner     1024 3379


